
   
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Holy Cross Boys’ Primary School Extended School Timetable for 2023/24: (15weeks/3 Blocks) 

 
Week No: 

 

 
Week Beginning/ DATE 

 
ON/ OFF 

 
Block  

    

**** Monday 4th to Friday 8th September 2023 OFF   **** 

**** Monday 11th to Friday 15th September 2023 OFF   **** 

1 Monday 18th to Friday 22rd September 2023 ON BLOCK 1 

2 Monday 25th to Friday 29th September 2023 ON BLOCK 1 

3 Monday 2nd to Friday 6th October 2023 ON  BLOCK 1 

4 Monday 9th to Friday 13th October 2023 ON BLOCK 1 

5 Monday 16th to Friday 20th October 2023 ON BLOCK 1 

**** Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October 2023 OFF         **** 

**** Monday 30th Oct to Friday 3rd November 2023 OFF - Halloween  **** 

6 Monday 6th to Friday 10th November 2023 ON BLOCK 2 

7 Monday 13th to Friday 17th November 2023 ON BLOCK 2 

8 Monday 20th to Friday 24th November 2023 ON BLOCK 2 

9 Monday 27th November to Friday 1st November 2023 ON BLOCK 2 

10 Monday 4th to Friday 8th December 2023 ON BLOCK 2 

**** Monday 11th to Friday 15th December 2023 OFF  **** 

**** Monday 18th to Friday 22nd December 2023 OFF  **** 

**** Monday 25th to Friday 29th December 2023 OFF – Christmas Holidays **** 

**** Monday 1st to Friday 5th January 2024 OFF – Christmas Holidays **** 

11 Monday 8th to Friday 12th January 2024 ON  BLOCK 3 

12 Monday 15th to Friday 19th January 2024 ON BLOCK 3 

13 Monday 22nd to Friday 26th January 2024 ON  BLOCK 3 

14 Monday 29th to Friday 2nd January 2024 ON BLOCK 3 

15 Monday 5th to Friday 9th February 2024 ON BLOCK 3 
 



 
 

2023/24 Extended Schools Weekly Timetable 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 
 

• Mini-Soccer: 
P1-2.00-2.30pm 
P2-2.30-3.00pm 
P5-3.00-4.00pm 
T Kane – Hall. 
 
 

• ICT/Podcasting 
Club: 

P7 3-4pm  
Mr Mullan Rm 5 
 

 
• Guitar: 

P4-7 3.00 to 4.00pm  
with Mrs Martin Music Room 
 
 

 
 

• Arts and Craft: 
P5 – 3 to 4 pm 
Miss O’Hara Rm 1  
 

• French:   
P5 3-4pm 
Mrs Martin 
Music Room 
 

• Table Tennis:   
P3     2.30-3.00pm 
P4-7 3.00- 4.00pm 
in Hall L Ferrin 
 

• Science 
Investigations: 

P4 3:00 to 4.00 Rm 2 
Miss Quirk 
 

• Spanish: 
P6 3-4pm  
Mrs Flannigan Rainbow Room 
 

• Irish  
  P4 O. Brooks  
  3-4pm 
  Starlight Room 
 

 
 

• Multi sports: 
P1 - 2.00-2.30pm 
P2 - 2.30-3.00pm 
P4 - 3.00-4.00pm 
With Tony Kane in Hall 
 

• Pupil Mental 
Health 

P4-7 with Joe Watson in  
ICT Room  
P4/5: 9.30 to 10.00am 
P6/7: 10.00 to 10.30am 
 
 

• Gaelic Football:  
P6/7 School Team -3.00-
4.00pm with S. Magennis  
(PITCH) or (Community 
Centre) 
 

• ASD HW Club 
P6/7    3-4pm 
Mrs Flannigan Rainbow  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

• Handball:   
 P3 - 2.30 -3.00pm 
 P6/7 Handball Team - 
3.00-4.00pm 
With L. Ferrin in Hall 

 
 
• Soccer:  

P6/7 School Team 3.00-
4.00pm (PITCH) or 
(Community Centre) 
 

 
• Gaelic Football:  

P3 2.30-3.00pm  
J. Gormley 
 

• Nature Studies: 
P5 3.00-4.00pm R11 
N. O’Hara 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
• Drum Kit: 

P6/7 with Specialist  
In Music Room (AM) 
 

Peer Mentoring (3 Pupils) in conjunction with Ardoyne Youth Club Monday to Friday 

 


